Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LTD
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu 512441
Quarter ended: 31/03/2015

As a % of total no. of
No, of partly paid- partly paid-up As a %o of total no. of shares
Partly paid-up shares:- up shares shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group " NIL NiL NIL
Held by public . NIL NIL NIL

Total -D NIL NIL NIL

As a % of total no. of shares
As a 9% of total no. of of the company, assuming
No. of outstanding outstanding full conversion of the
Outstanding convertible securities:- - securities convertible securities convertible secutities

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total - E NIL NIL NIL

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
- As a % of total no. of assuming full conversion of
Warrants:- No. of warrants warrants warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public . NIL NIL NIL

Total - F NIL NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 245000




Company Name: ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LTD

Category

code

(D
(A)

(2)
(b}
()

(d)
(e)
(e-i)
(e-ii)

‘Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Number
of
Sharehol
ders

Total
number
Category of Shareholder

(11) (II1) (1v)

‘Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2
1 Indian

Individuals/ HUF 18

Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0

Bodies Corporate 0

Financial Institutions/ Banks 0

Any Others{Specify)

Trusts

Directors

Sub Total(A)(1) 18
Foreign

Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Others(Specify)

58200

0
V]
0

Table (I)(a)

Number of
shares held
in
demateriali

of shares zed form -

()

Total shareholding
as a percentage of
total number of
shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a As a

percenta percenta

ge ge of Number

of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) of shares As a percentage

(VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100




Sub Total(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promote

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government/ State Gover
Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals -
Ind-Held nominal shr capital upto
Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex
Qalified Foregin Investor

Any Other (specify)

Others

Clearing member

NRIs

NRI Corp Bodies

Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FC

OO0 0000000

OO0 0 0C 000 o

165000

21800
0.

0

OO0 O0C OO0 0o

O 000000 O0O0o




0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 - 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00
186800 13150 76.24 76.24
186800 13150 76.24 76.24

(d-vi}) Customers

(d-vii) Suppliers

(d-viii) Foreign Nationals

(d-ix) Trusts

(d-x) Foreign {Promoters)

(d-xi) Directors

(d-xii) Directors Relatives

(d-xiii}) Foreign Individuals {Including FDI
‘ Sub-Total (B)(2)

(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)=

O OO0 000 O0o
OO0 O0O0C0OO0O0oOCOoC

N
W
OO0 00O QOQOO0O

N
W

Q.

TOTAL (A)+(B) 41 245000 13150 100.00 100.00

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued
1 Promoter and Promaoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 Public - 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (C) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

GRAND ._.O._.!. (A)+(B)+(C) 41 245000 13150 100.00 100.00




(I)(t _Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belon

”

category “Promoter and Promoter Grou

Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares Encumbered shares (*) Umn.m:_m of- Details of
No.’ held ' warrants convertible
. securities

Number Asa % of No. _Asa As a % As a
. of grand . percentag of grand Numb % Number
shares total (A) e total er of Total of
held +(B) +(-C ) (A)+(B)+ warra Numbe convert
) (C)of  nts r of ible

sub- held warran securiti

clause ts of es held
{(I)(a) the -

same

Class

NesJNe: s (I IV (V) (vI) (vin) (VIII) (IX)  (X)

0.00 0:00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00" 0.00. 0.00
0.00. 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 - 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

1 AISHWARYA BAJA] _ 4000 1.63
2 LAV BAJAJ : 100 0.04
3 MASTER KUSH BAJAJ 4950 2.02
4 MASTER LAV BAJA] 4950 - 2,02
5 MASTER VARUN BAJAJ 4450 1.82
6 MASTER VEDANT BAJA) 4950 2.02
7 SHAKUNTALA DEVI BAJAJ 100 0.04
8 SHRI ASHISH BAJAJ 5500 2.25
9 SHRI GANGABISAN BAJAJ 3000 1.22
10 SHRI HARGOVIND BAJA} 100 0.04
11 SHRI ROHIT BAJAJ 4000 1.63
12 SHRI SUNIL BAJA) 4000 - 1.63
3 SHRI SUNIL BAJA) 3000 1.22

OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OODOOOCOO
OO0 OO O0O0O0O00O0 0O
C0O0OO0CO0O0O0OOCOO0OO0OO0OO

As a %
Total
Number
of
convert
ible
securiti
es of
~ the
-same

Class

(X1)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
-0.00
0.00
0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
“conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a

% of diluted

share canital




14 SHRI VINOD KUMAR BAJA]
15 SMT. BINA BAJAJ

16 SMT. GAYATRI BAJAJ]

17 SMT. KUMKUM BAJAJ

18 SMT. SHAKUNTALA BAJAJ

TOTAL 58200 23.76 o 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

{*} The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011




(I){c _Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the shareholder Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of Total shares
of shares percentage of Number Asa% Number Asa% (including
held total number of Total of Total underlying shares

of shares {i.e., warrants Number convertib Number assuming full
Grand Total held of le of Conversion of

(A)+(B)+(C) warrants securities convertib warrants and
indicated in of the held le convertible
Statement at same securities securities) asa %
para (I)(a) Class of the of diluted share
above} -same _ capital

Class
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1 BAJAJ CHEMO-PLAST (INDIA)LTD 4.49
2 BAJAJ GLOBAL LIMITED 3.88
3 BAJA] TRADE DEVELOPMENTS LTD 8.57
4 M/S BAJAJ EXPORT PRIVATE LTD 23.67
5 MASTER MUKUND GOYAL 1.55
6 MRS. SANGEETA GOYAL 1.63
7 PROSPERQUS FINANCE SERV.LTD 4.29
8 ROHIT POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 22.45

OO O0O0OCOO0COo

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL 172800




PAC) belonging to the category “Public” arid holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) Number
and the Persons Acting in of shares
Concert (PAC) with them

Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible
percentage of As a %
total number of Numb Total

Total shares
Number % w.r.t (including

of Total underlying shares
shares {i.e., erof Numberof converti Number of assuming full
Grand Total warra warrants of ble convertible Conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) nts the same securitie securities of warrants and

indicated in Class s held the same convertible
. Statement at Class securities) as a %
1 BAJA) TRADE DEVELOPMENTS LTD 21000 8.57

0.00 0.00 0.00
2 M/S BAJAJ EXPORT PRIVATE LTD - 58000 23.67

0.00 0.00 0.00
3 ROHIT POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 55000 22.45 0.00 0.00 0.00

- TOTAL 134000 54.69 0.00

0.00 0.00




Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-in Locked-in shares as a percentage of
shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)}+(B)+(C) indicated in Promoter / Promoter
Statement at para (I}(a) above?} Group / Public
0 0.00

0 . 0.00




Sr. Type of outstanding DR
No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding Number of shares

DRs underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I}(a)
above?}

0
0




(II)(b) _Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by 'promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying a percentage of total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs {i.e., Grand Total (A)+{B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}




