## Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu 512441 Name of the Company: Quarter ended: ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LTD

31/03/2015

Total - F NIL	Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	Warrants:-	Total - E	Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	Outstanding convertible securities:-	Total - D	Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	Partly paid-up shares:-
NIL	NIL NIL	No. of warrants	ZiF	NIL NIL	No. of outstanding securities	NIL	NIL NIL	No. of partly paid- up shares
NIL	NIL NIL	As a % of total no. of warrants	NIL	NIL NIL		NIL	NIL NIL	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
NIC	NIL	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of shares As a % of total no. of of the company, assuming outstanding full conversion of the convertible securities convertible securities	NIF	NIL	As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Company Name: ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LTD Table (I)(a)

Number of

Number shares held Total shareholding

of Total in as a percentage of

c Institutions		b Bodies Corporate		2 Foreign	Sub Total(A)(1)		(e-ii) Directors	(e-i) Trusts	(e) Any Others(Specify)		(c) Bodies Corporate		(a) Individuals/ HUF	1 Indian	_	(I) (II)			code category	gory
Qualified Foreign Investor		porate	Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu		(A)(1)				(Specify)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	porate	Central Govt./ State Govt.(s)	/ HUF		Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2				caregory or original circles.	of Charabolder
					_										Promote	(III)			ממ	of Sharehol
0	0	0	0		18 58					0	0	0	18 58		er Group	(IV)	•		oi silai es	
0	0	0	0		58200					0	0	0	58200		2					'n
. 0	0	0	0		0					0	0	0	0			3			Zed Ioiiii	in demateriali
0.00			0.00		23.76	,	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	) 23.76			(IV)	ge of(A+B)1	As a percenta	snares	as a percentage of total number of
		0.00			23.76		0.00						5 23.76			(VII)	ge of (A+B+C)	As a percenta		entage of ber of
			•					_								(VIII)	Number of shares		otherwis	Shares F
0	0	0	0		0					0	0	0	0			(IX)= (\			otnerwise encumpered	Shares Pledged or
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	,	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100	As a percentage	·	ered	

	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promote	18	58200	0	23.76	23.76	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding							
(a)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(ъ)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Gover	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
⋺	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
<u></u>	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(E)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0,00
B 2	Non-institutions							
(b) (a)	Bodies Corporate Individuals	ტ	165000	<u>0</u>	67.35	67.35		0.00
<b>,</b>	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto	17	21800	13150	8.90	8.90	0,	0.00
II	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
<u>(</u>	Qalified Foregin Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)					) )	•	
(d-i)	Others	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-ii)	Clearing member	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-iii)	NRIS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-iv)	NRI Corp Bodies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-v)	Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FC	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
` ,								

	- 7.	• •													
	GRAND T			Ĉ		(B)		(d-xiii)	(d-xii)	(d-xi)	(x-p)	(d-ix)	(d-viii)	(d-vii)	(d-vi)
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	Sub-Total (C)	1 Promoter and Promoter Group	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have	TOTAL (A)+(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)=	Sub-Total (B)(2)	Foreign Individuals (Including FDI	Directors Relatives	Directors	Foreign (Promoters)	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	Suppliers	Customers
•	41	0 0	00	jainst wh	41	. 23	23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	245000	<b>o</b> 0	0 0	ich Depositor	245000	186800	186800	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ö
	13150	0	0	y Receipts	13150	13150	13150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	100.00	<b>0.00</b>	0.00	have been	100.00	76.24	76.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	100.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	issued	100.00	76.24	76.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	0	<b>o</b> 0	00		0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
. •	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

(I)(t Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

(I)  1  2  3  4  6  7  7  10  11  12  13		Sr.
AISHWARYA BAJAJ LAV BAJAJ MASTER KUSH BAJAJ MASTER LAV BAJAJ MASTER VARUN BAJAJ MASTER VEDANT BAJAJ SHAKUNTALA DEVI BAJAJ SHRI GANGABISAN BAJAJ SHRI HARGOVIND BAJAJ SHRI ROHIT BAJAJ SHRI SUNIL BAJAJ		Name
ARYA B JAJ R KUSH R LAV E R VARU R VARU R VEDA R VEDA R SHISH ANGAB ANGAB ANGAB ANGAB ANGAB ANGLE ANGL		e of the
AJAJ  RAJAJ		share
ر مر م م م م		Name of the shareholder
(H)	Numbe of shares held	
4000 100 4950 4950 4450 4950 100 5500 3000 100 4000 4000	, " <del>"</del>	Details of Shares held
3	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	f Shar
1.63 0.04 2.02 2.02 2.02 1.82 2.02 2.02 2.02 1.22 0.04 2.25 1.22 1.63 1.63		S
3	o. Z	Encun
	As a percentag e	Encumbered shares (*)
(VII)		share
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	As a % of grand total (C) of subclause (I)(a)	· (*)
(VII	Numb er of warra nts	De Wa
<b>(x)</b>	As a % Total a Numbe r of warran ts of the same Class	Details of warrants
(X)	·	8 <del>1</del>
0000000000	Number of convert ible securiti es held	Deta conve
XI	As a % nber Total of Number vert of securiti ible held securiti es of the same Class	Details of convertible
(XII)	·	_
Đ.	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible ecurities) as a % of diluted share capital	Total shares (including
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	hares Jing
	•	

TOTAL	18 SMT. SHAKUNTALA BAJAJ	17 SMT. KUMKUM BAJAJ	16 SMT. GAYATRI BAJAJ	15 SMT. BINA BAJAJ	14 SHRI VINOD KUMAR BAJAJ
58200	4000	4000	3000	4000	100
23.76	1.63	1.63	1.22	1.63	0.04
0	0	0	0	0	0
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0	0	0	0	0	0
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0	0	0	0	0	0
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0,00	0.00	0.00	0.00

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

(I)(c Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Т0	No.  1 BAJ 2 BAJ 3 BAJ 4 M/S 5 MAS 6 MRS 7 PRC 8 ROH
TOTAL	Name of the shareholder BAJAJ CHEMO-PLAST (INDIA)LTD BAJAJ GLOBAL LIMITED BAJAJ TRADE DEVELOPMENTS LTD M/S BAJAJ EXPORT PRIVATE LTD MASTER MUKUND GOYAL MRS. SANGEETA GOYAL PROSPEROUS FINANCE SERV.LTD ROHIT POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
172800	Number of shares held  11000 9500 21000 58000 3800 4000 10500 55000
70.53	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}  4.49 3.88 8.57 23.67 1.55 1.63 4.29 22.45
0	Details of Number of warrants held
0.00	Details of warrants  Number As a % of Total varrants Number held of warrants of the same Class  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00	
0	Details of Number As a % of Total convertib Number le of securities convertib held le securities Of the same Class 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
0.00	es g hares hare le 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(I)(c)(i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	<b>Sr. No.</b> 1 2 3
TOTAL	and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them  1 BAJAJ TRADE DEVELOPMENTS LTD 2 M/S BAJAJ EXPORT PRIVATE LTD 3 ROHIT POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
134000	Number of shares 21000 58000 55000
54.69	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 8.57 23.67 22.45
0	Numb er of warra nts
0.00	Details of warrants  As a %  Numb Total er of Number of warra warrants of nts the same Class  0 0.00 0 0.00
0	Details of Number of convertible securities held
0.00	Details of convertible  Number % w.r.t  of Total  converti Number of ble convertible  securitie securities of s held the same Class 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % 0.00 0.00 0.00

J
<u>a</u>
J
Statement
showir
<u>ıg detai</u>
ls of lo
ocked-in
shares

	Sr. No.		
			Name of the shareholder
		shares	Number of locked-in
	Statement at para (I)(a) above}	total number of shares (i.e., Grand	Locked-in shares as a percentage of
0.00	Group / Pu	Promoter	<b>-</b>

TOTAL

ter / Promoter Public

0.00

## (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

<b>—</b>	No.
TOTAL	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)
<b>0</b> 0	Number of outstanding DRs
•	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs
above ? 0 0	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1 TOTAL	Sr.
٢	Name of the DR Holder
<b>o</b> o	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)
	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs
•	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}